Program Who

HZMT
HZMT
HZMT
HZMT
MOST
MOST
MOST
MOST

KDHE
KDHE Pt. Decon Training
NPETE — Guam Training

Pottawatomie Co. Health Dept.

75th FA
75th FA
75th FA
75th FA

Barton Community College at Grandview Plaza
Grant/Agreement Update

What

8-hr HAZWOPER Refreshers

Patient Decon Training (contract renewal)

Modified 80-hr training (10-hr Const. & OSHA 2015)
Fit Testing

MLTR 1815 DTMS

MLTR 1042 Fuel Handler

MLTR 1795 Supply Operator

MLTR 1924 Master Driver

When

Fall 2019 (TBD)
Aug-Nov 2019
17-21Jun 2019
6/26/2019
24-28 Jun 2019
5-9 Aug 2019
26-29 Aug 2019
9-13 Sep 2019

Where

Topeka
Statewide, KS
Guam
Westmoreland, KS
Ft. Sill, OK

Ft. Sill, OK

Ft. Sill, OK

Ft. Sill, OK

Estimated
Contract $

As of: 6/18/19

Status

$6,000.00
$29,000.00
$8,500.00
$250.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00

Training upcoming
Scheduling in process
In progress

Pending

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled



