## Barton Community College at Grandview Plaza Grant/Agreement Update

					<b>Estimated</b>	
<b>Program</b>	<u>Who</u>	<u>What</u>	<u>When</u>	<u>Where</u>	Contract \$	<u>Status</u>
HZMT	KDHE	8-hr HAZWOPER Refreshers	Fall 2019 (TBD)	Topeka	\$6,000.00	Training upcoming
HZMT	KDHE Pt. Decon Training	Patient Decon Training (contract renewal)	Aug-Nov 2019	Statewide, KS	\$29,000.00	Scheduling in process
HZMT	NPETE – Guam Training	Modified 80-hr training (10-hr Const. & OSHA 2015)	17-21 Jun 2019	Guam	\$8,500.00	In progress
HZMT	Pottawatomie Co. Health Dept.	Fit Testing	6/26/2019	Westmoreland, KS	\$250.00	Pending
MOST	75th FA	MLTR 1815 DTMS	24-28 Jun 2019	Ft. Sill, OK	\$5,500.00	Scheduled
MOST	75th FA	MLTR 1042 Fuel Handler	5-9 Aug 2019	Ft. Sill, OK	\$5,500.00	Scheduled
MOST	75th FA	MLTR 1795 Supply Operator	26-29 Aug 2019	Ft. Sill, OK	\$5,500.00	Scheduled
MOST	75th FA	MLTR 1924 Master Driver	9-13 Sep 2019	Ft. Sill, OK	\$5,500.00	Scheduled